kdybyste mohli aco doplnit, poSlete to prosim na maiepic@tiscali.cz

1920

Kanada

Brankas

Jacob Walter “ Wally* Byron
Obranci

Robert John “ Bobby* Benson

Konrad Jonasson “ Konnie* Johannesson
St‘edopoldi (Rover)

Allan Charles“ Huck* Woodman

Kristmundur N. “ Chris* Fridfinnson
Utoénici

Sgurdur Franklin “ Frank* Frederickson (C)

Magnus “ Mike* Goodman

Haldor (Harold) “ Sim“ Haldorson
Trenér

Gudmundur “ Gordon“ Sigurjonsson

2.9.1894

18.5.1894
10.8.1896

11.3.1899
7.12.1892

11.6.1895
18.3.1898
6.1.1900

15.4.1883

Winnipeg Falcons

Winnipeg Falcons
Winnipeg Falcons

Winnipeg Falcons
Winnipeg Falcons

Winnipeg Falcons
Winnipeg Falcons
Winnipeg Falcons

22.12.1971

7.9.1965
28.10.1968

17.3.1963
10.11.1939

28.5.1979
18.7.1991
1.8.1965

1967



1924

Kanada

Brankasi

8 Jack A.Cameron

9 Ernest John “ Ernie" Collet

Obranci

1 Duncan Brown “ Dunc* Munro (C)

2 William Beattie Ramsay

Utoénici

3 Harold Ellis“ Harry* “ Moose* Watson

4 Reginald Joseph “ Hooley* Smith
5 Albert John “ Bert* McCaffery
6 Cyril Seely “ Sg* Sater
7 Harold Edgar McMunn
Trenér

Frank Rankin

3.12.1902
3.3.1895

19.1.1901
12.12.1895

14.7.1898
7.1.1903

11.4.1894
27.3.1897
6.10.1902

1.4.1889

Toronto Granites
Toronto Granites

Toronto Granites
Toronto Granites

Toronto Granites
Toronto Granites
Toronto Granites
Toronto Granites
Toronto Granites

28.12.1981
21.12.1951

3.1.1958
30.9.1952

11.9.1957
24.8.1963
15.4.1955
5

5.2.1964

23.7.1932



1928

Kanada

Brankasi

Joseph Albert Taylor “ Joe* Sullivan

Norbert Edward “ Suffy* Mueller
Obrénci

John Chester “ Red" Porter (C)

Ross Croft Taylor

Franklyn Wood “ Frank" Fisher

Roger Hayward Alan Plaxton
Utoénici

David “ Dave" Trottier

Hugh John Plaxton

Louis Henry Dewey “ Lou" Hudson

Herbert Alfred Wellington “ Bert* Plaxton

Francis Gerald “ Frank* Sullivan

Frederick Charles* Charlie" Delahay
Trenér

Congtantine Falkland Cary Smythe

8.1.1901
14.2.1906

21.1.1904
26.4.1902
16.5.1907
2.6.1904

25.6.1906
16.5.1904
16.5.1898
22.4.1901
26.7.1898
19.3.1905

1.2.1895

Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads

Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads

Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads
Toronto Varsity Grads

30.9.1988
6.7.1956

€.1990
1984
23.4.1983
20.12.1963

13.11.1956
1.12.1982
24.6.1975
7.11.1970
8.1.1989
17.3.1973

18.11.1980



1932

Kanada

Brankasi

2 William George “ Bill* Cockburn (C)
14 Sanley Ulysses“ San* Wagner
Obrénci

2? Roy Hinkel

3 Hugh Robert Sutherland

Utoénici

9 Clifford Thomas “ Cliff* Crowley
12 Albert Gordon “ Spunk* Duncanson
4 George Frederick “ Tic* Garbuitt

13 Victor Carl “ Vic* Lindquist
15 Norman Joseph “ Norm* Malloy

7 Walter George “ Wally* Monson
5 Kenneth Strath “ Ken* Moore

8 Romeo Norman Rivers

6 Harold Joseph “ Hack® Smpson

10 Joseph Alston “ Stoney* Wise
Trenér
Jack Hughes

1.3.1902
2.3.1908

1899
2.2.1907

13.6.1906
2.10.1911
18.6.1903
22.3.1908
27.9.1913
29.11.1909
17.2.1910
28.3.1907
11.1909
29.10.1904

12.1.1890

Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs

Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs

Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs
Winnipeg Monarchs

21.3.1975
11.10.2002

?
9.9.1990

27.4.1948
24.3.2000
21.9.1967
30.11.1983
?

9.1.1988
12.1982
4.5.1986

"

23.9.1984

27.6.1962



Velka Britanie
Brankasi
James“ Jimmy" Foster
Arthur John “ Art* Child
Obrénci
Carl Alfred Erhardt (C)
Gordon “ Don“ Debenham Dailley
James Andrew “ Jimmy* Borland
James Robert “ Bob" Wyman
Utoénici
Archibald “ Archie* Stinchcombe
Edgar “ Chirp" Brenchley
John “ Red“ Coward
James William “ Jimmy* Chappell
Alexander “ Sandy* Archer
John Gerald “ Gerry* Davey
John “ Jack" Kilpatrick
Trenér
Percy Harold Nicklin

13.9.1905
15.9.1916

15.2.1897
24.7.1911
25.3.1911
27.4.1909

17.11.1912
10.2.1912
28.10.1910
3.3.1915
1.5.1910
5.9.1914
7.7.1917

?

Richmond Hawks
Wembley Lions

Streatham

Brighton Tigers
Brighton Tigers
Wembley Canadiens

Sreatham
Richmond Hawks
Richmond Hawks
Earls Court Rangers
Wembley Lions
Streatham

Wembley Lions

4.1.1969
€.1996

3.5.1988
3.5.1989
€.1938
1978

3.11.1994
13.3.1975
8.2.1989
3.4.1976
29.7.1997
12.2.1977
18.12.1989

?



1948

Kanada
Brankasi
1 Murray Albert Dowey
RossKing
Obrénci
6 Walter Edwin“ Wally* Halder
8 George Edward Mara (C)
4 John Howard Louis Lecompte
5 Henri- André Laperriére
3 Bernard Francis*“ Frank* Dunster

Roy A. Forbes
Utoénici
10 Reginald John “ Reg" Schroeter
12 Albert Roméo “ Ab* Renaud
17 Patrick “ Patsy* Guzzo
11 Thomas Edward “ Ted" Hibberd

16 Israel Jean- Orval Gravelle
7 Irving C. Taylor

Andy Gilpin

Pete Leichnitz

Hubert Brooks
Trenér

Francis George “ Frank* Boucher

3.1.1926
19.2.1919

15.9.1925
12.12.1921
28.7.1914
12.6.1925
24.3.1921

11.9.1921
2.10.1920
14.10.1917
22.4.1926
7.12.1927
13.8.1919
?

?

?

1918

Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers

Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers

Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers
Ottawa RCAF Flyers

1972
27.10.1994
30.8.2006
2.1970

8.4.1995

30.7.2002

1993

18.1.1997
12.1991



1952

Kanada

Branka#i

0 Ralph Lawrence Hansch

1 Eric Evan Patterson

Obranci

2 John Francis“ Jack* Davies

3 Robert Roderick “ Bob" Meyers
4 Allan Ruggles“ Al Purvis

5 William*“ Billy* Dawe (C)
Utoénici

6 Donald Valentine“ Don"* Gauf
7 Robert McDonald “ Bob* Watt
8 George Gordon Abel

9 Robert Bruce Dickson

10 David Engelbert Miller

11 Francis Cornelius“ Frank* Sullivan

12 Louis John Secco
13 William James “ Billy* Gibson
14 Gordon “ Gordie" Robertson
15 Thomas Allen “ Tom* Pollock
Trenér

Louis Charles Carter Holmes

20.5.1924
11.9.1929

14.7.1928
11.8.1924
9.1.1929
8.6.1924

1.1.1927
24.6.1927
23.2.1916
22.4.1931
15.12.1925
7.6.1917
18.1.1927
22.4.1927
25.6.1926
1.8.1925

29.1.1911

Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys

Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys

Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys
Edmonton Mercurys

29.2.2008

19.1.2009
13.8.2009
20.5.2013
11.5.2010
16.4.1996
8.10.1996
5.1.2007
27.10.2008
29.8.2006
17.8.1994

11.3.2010



1956
Soveétsky svaz

Brankasi
Nikolaj Georgijevi¢ Puckov
Grigorij Mkrtycevi¢ Mkrtycan
Obrénci
Nikolaj Michajlovi¢ Sologubov
Alfred Jozifovi¢ Kucevskij
Ivan Sergejevi¢ Tregubov
Dimitrij Matvejevi¢ Ukolov
Genrich Ivanovi¢ Sdorenkov
Utoénici
Vsevolod Michajlovi¢ Bobrov (C)
Viktor Grigorjevi¢ Suvalov
Jevgenij Makarovic¢ Babi¢
Jurij Nikolajevi¢ Krylov
Alexander Nikolajevi¢ Uvarov
Valentin Jegorovi¢ Kuzin
Jurij Borisovi¢ Panfuchov
Alexgl Michajlovi¢ GurySev
Nikolaj Pavlovi¢ Chlystov
Viktor Vasiljevi¢ Nikiforov
Starsi trenér
Arkadij Ivanovi¢ CernySev
Mladsi trenér
Vladimir Kuzmi¢ Jegorov

30.1.1930
3.1.1925

8.3.1924
17.5.1931
19.1.1930
23.10.1929
11.8.1931

1.12.1922
15.12.1923
7.1.1921
11.3.1930
7.3.1922
23.9.1926
15.3.1931
14.3.1925
10.11.1932
4.12.1931

16.3.1914

25.9.1911

CSK MO Moskva
CSK MO Moskva

C MO Moskva
Kridla sovetii Moskva
CSK MO Moskva
CSK MO Moskva
CSK MO Moskva

CSK MO Moskva
CSK MO Moskva
C MO Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Kridla sovetii Moskva
Kridla sovetii Moskva
Kridla sovetii Moskva
Dynamo Moskva

8.8.2005
14.2.2003

30.12.1988
15.5.2000
22.12.1992
25.11.1992
5.1.1990

1.7.1979

11.6.1972
4.11.1979
24.12.1994
13.8.1994
22.10.1981
16.11.1983
14.2.1999
4.3.1989

22.10.1992

9.9.1996



1960
Spojené Staty Americkeé

Brankasi

2 John William“ Jack" McCartan
1 Laurence James*“ Larry* Palmer
Obrénci

4 John Edward Mayasich

3 John Joseph “ Jack* Kirrane Jr. (C)
5 Edwyn Robert “ Bob* Owen

9 Rodney Earland “ Rod* Paavola
8 Robert Patrick “ Bob“ McVey
Utoénici

15 Paul Herbert Johnson

16 Weldon Howard “ Weldy* Olson
11 Eugene “ Gene" Grazia

17 Richard Peter “ Dick" Rodenheiser
18 Richard Otis“ Dick* Meredith
6 William David “ Billy* Christian
12 Thomas Mark “ The Bomber* Williams
10 Roger Allen “ Rog* Christian
7 William John “ Bill* Cleary Jr.
14 Robert Barry “ Bobby* Cleary
Trenér
John Patrick “ Jack* Riley Jr.

5.8.1935
7.1.1938

2251933
20.8.1928
8.6.1936

21.8.1939
14.3.1936

18.5.1936
12.11.1932
29.7.1934
17.10.1932
22.12.1932
29.1.1938
17.4.1940
1.12.1935
19.8.1934
21.4.1936

15.6.1922

Minnesota Golden Gophers
U.SMilitary Academy

Minnesota Golden Gophers
Boston Olympics

Harvard Crimson

Portage Lake Pioneers
Harvard Crimson

Rochester Mustangs
Michigan Sate Spartans
Michigan Sate Spartans
Boston University Terriers
Minnesota Golden Gophers
Warroad Lakers

Fort William Hurricanes
Warroad Lakers

Harvard Crimson

Harvard Crimson

5.10.2007
15.12.1995

8.2.1992



1964
Soveétsky svaz

Brankasi

20 Viktor Sergejevi¢ Konovalenko
1 Boris Michajlovi¢ Zajcev
Obrénci

2 Vitalij Semjonovi¢ Davydov

4 Alexander Pavlovi¢ Ragulin

5 Viktor Grigorjevi¢ Kuzkin

6 Oleg Alexandrovic¢ Zajcev

3 Eduard Georgijevi¢ Ivanov
Utoénici

7 Konstantin Borisovi¢ Loktev

8 Venjamin Venjaminovi¢ Alexandrov
9 Alexander Davletovi¢ Almetov
12 Boris Alexandrovi¢ Majorov (C)
11 Vjacedav Ivanovi¢ Starsinov

14 Jevgenij Alexandrovi¢ Majorov
15 Leonid Ivanovi¢ Volkov

13 Anatolij Vasiljevi¢ Firsov

10 Viktor Prochorovi¢ JakuSev
16 Sanidlav Afanagevi¢ Peruchov
Starsi trenér

Arkadij Ivanovi¢ CernySev
Mladsi trenér

Anatolij Vladimirovi¢ Tarasov

11.3.1938
23.3.1937

3.4.1939
5.5.1941
6.7.1940
4.8.1939
25.4.1938

16.4.1933
18.4.1937
18.1.1940
11.2.1938
6.5.1940
11.2.1938
9.12.1934
1.2.1941
16.11.1937
19.8.1937

16.3.1914

10.12.1918

Torpedo Gorkij
Dynamo Moskva

Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva

CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Soartak Moskva
Soartak Moskva
Soartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Lokomotiv Moskva
Dynamo Moskva

20.2.1996
24.2.2000

17.11.2004
24.6.2008
1.3.1993
15.1.2012

4.11.1996
6.11.1991
21.9.1992
10.12.1997
24.7.2000
6.7.2001
22.10.1992

23.6.1995



1968
Soveétsky svaz

Brankasi

20

1
Obranci
5

4

2

15

3

6
Utoénici
9

18

8

17

12

11

19

16

10

14

Viktor Sergejevi¢ Konovalenko
Viktor Alexandrovi¢ Zinger

Alexander Pavlovi¢ Ragulin
Viktor Nikolajevi¢ Blinov
Vitalij Semjonovi¢ Davydov
Viktor Grigorjevi¢ Kuzkin
Oleg Alexandrovic¢ Zajcev
Igor Anatoljevi¢ RomiSevskij

Boris Alexandrovi¢ Majorov (C)
Vjacedav Ivanovi¢ Sarsinov
Venjamin Venjaminovi¢ Alexandrov
Vladimir Ivanovi¢ Vikulov

Viktor Andrejevi¢ Polupanov
Anatolij Vasiljevi¢ Firsov

Jurij Ivanovi¢ Mojsegjev

Anatolij Semjonovi¢ lonov

Jevgenij Dmitrijevi¢ MySakov
Jevgenij Vladimirovi¢ Zimin

Starsi trenér

Arkadij Ivanovi¢ CernySev

Mladsi trenér

Anatolij Vladimirovi¢ Tarasov

11.3.1938
29.10.1941

5.5.1941
1.9.1945
3.4.1939
6.7.1940
4.8.1939
25.3.1940

11.2.1938
6.5.1940
18.4.1937
20.7.1946
1.1.1946
1.2.1941
15.7.1940
23.5.1939
22.2.1941
6.8.1947

16.3.1914

10.12.1918

Torpedo Gorkij
Soartak Moskva

CSKA Moskva
Soartak Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva

Soartak Moskva
Soartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Spartak Moskva

20.2.1996
24.9.2013

17.11.2004
9.7.1968

24.6.2008

1.3.1993
28.9.2013

6.11.1991
9.8.2013

24.7.2000
23.9.2005

30.5.2007

22.10.1992

23.6.1995



1972
Soveétsky svaz

Brankasi

20 Vladisav Alexandrovic Tretjak
1 Alexander Konstantinovi¢ Paskov
Obranci

5 Alexander Pavlovi¢ Ragulin

7 Gennadij Dimitrijevi¢ Cygankov
2 Vitalij Semjonovi¢ Davydov

4 Viktor Grigorjevi¢ Kuzkin (C)

6 Igor Anatoljevi¢ RomiSevskij

3 Vladimir Jakovievi¢ Lutéenko

8 Valerij lvanovi¢ Vasiljev
Utocnici

18 Vladimir lvanovi¢ Vikulov

11 Anatolij Vasiljevi¢ Firsov

17 Valerij Borisovi¢ Charlamov

13 Boris Petrovi¢ Michajlov

16 Vladimir Vladimirovi¢ Petrov

9 Jurij lvanovi¢ Blinov

10 Alexander Nikolajevi¢ Malcev

12 Jevgenij Dmitrijevi¢ MySakov
15 Alexander Sergejevi¢ JakuSev
19 Vladimir Nikolajevi¢ Sadrin
14 Jevgenij Vladimirovi¢ Zimin
Starsi trenér

Arkadij Ivanovi¢ CernySev
MladSi trenér

Anatolij Vladimirovi¢ Tarasov

25.4.1952
28.8.1944

5.5.1941
16.8.1947
3.4.1939
6.7.1940
25.3.1940
2.1.1949
3.8.1949

20.7.1946
1.2.1941
14.1.1948
6.10.1944
30.6.1947
13.1.1949
20.4.1949
22.2.1941
2.1.1947
6.6.1948
6.8.1947

16.3.1914

10.12.1918

CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva

CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva

CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Spartak Moskva
Spartak Moskva
Spartak Moskva

17.11.2004
16.2.2006

24.6.2008
28.9.2013

19.4.2012
9.8.2013

24.7.2000
27.8.1981

30.5.2007

22.10.1992

23.6.1995



1976
Soveétsky svaz

Brankasi

20
1
Obranci

NO~NOIWRA

Utoénici
19

10

9

17

16

15

22

11

8

13
Trenér

Vladisav Alexandrovic Tretjak

Alexander Nikolajevi¢ Sdélnikov

Sergej Pantélejmonovi¢ Babinov
Vladimir Jakovlevi¢ Lutéenko
Jurij Jevgenevic Ljapkin
Gennadij Dimitrijevi¢ Cygankov
Valerij lvanovi¢ Vasiljev
Alexander Vladimirovi¢ Gusev

Vladimir Nikolajevi¢ Sadrin
Alexander Nikolajevi¢ Malcev
Viktor Ivanovi¢ Salimov
Valerij Borisovi¢ Charlamov
Vladimir Vladimirovi¢ Petrov
Alexander Sergejevi¢ JakuSev
Viktor Vasiljevi¢ Zluktov
Boris Viktorovi¢ Alexandrov
Sergej Alexejevi¢ Kapustin
Boris Petrovi¢ Michajlov (C)

Boris Pavlovi¢ Kulagin

Asistenti trenéra

Konstantin Borisovic¢ Loktéev
Vladimir Vladimirovi¢ Jurzinov

25.4.1952
12.8.1950

11.7.1955
2.1.1949
21.1.1945
16.8.1947
3.8.1949
21.1.1947

6.6.1948
20.4.1949
20.4.1951
14.1.1948
30.6.1947
2.1.1947
29.1.1954
13.11.1955
13.2.1953
6.10.1944

31.12.1924

16.4.1933
20.2.1940

CSKA Moskva
Kridla sovetii Moskva

Kridla sovetii Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Spartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva

Soartak Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Soartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva

CSKA Moskva
Soartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva

CSKA Moskva

K#idla sovetii Moskva
CSKA Moskva

23.6.2003

16.2.2006
19.4.2012

27.8.1981

31.7.2002
4.6.1995

25.1.1988

4.11.1996



1980

Spojené Staty Americkeé

Brankasi

30

1
Obranci
23

3

5

6

17

20
Utoénici
10

25

24

16

27

21

8

28

11

9

15

19
Trenér

James Downey “ Jim* Craig
Seve James Janaszak

David William “ Dave" Christian
Kenneth Arlington “ Ken“ Morrow
Michael Allan “ Mike" Ramsey
William Robert “ Bill* Baker
John J. “ Jack* O’Callahan
Robert Allen “ Bob"* Suter

Mark Einar Johnson

William Conrad “ Buzz* Schneider
Robert Bruce “ Rob“ McClanahan
Mark Thomas Pavelich

Phillip John “ Phil* Verchota
Michael Anthony “ Rizzo" Eruzone (C)
David Mark “ Dave" Sk

John Michael “ Bah" Harrington
Seven Mark “ Steve" Christoff
Neal LaMoy Broten

Mark Ronald Wells

Eric Martin Strobel

Herbert Paul “ Herb* Brooks Jr.

Asistent trenéra

Craig Patrick

31.5.1957
7.1.1959

13.5.1959
17.10.1956
3.12.1960
29.11.1956
24.7.1957
16.5.1957

22.9.1957
14.9.1954
9.1.1958
28.2.1958
28.12.1956
25.10.1954
1.1.1958
24.5.1957
23.1.1958
29.11.1959
18.9.1957
5.6.1958

5.8.1937

20.5.1946

USOlympic Team
USOlympic Team

USOlympic Team
USOlympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team

USOlympic Team
USOlympic Team
USOlympic Team
USOlympic Team
USOlympic Team
USOlympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team
US Olympic Team

11.8.2003



1984
Soveétsky svaz

Brankasi

20

1
Obranci
2

7

12

14

5

22
Utoénici
13

28

31

29

24

21

9

6

23

11

15

26
Trenér

Vladisav Alexandrovic Tretjak
Vladimir Semjonovi¢ Myskin

Vjacedav Alexandrovi¢ Fetisov (C)
Alexgj Viktorovi¢ Kasatonov
Sergg Viktorovi¢ Starikov
Zinetula Chajdarovic¢ Biljaletdinov
Vasilij Alexgjevi¢ Pervuchin

Igor Anatoljevi¢ Sélnov

Nikolaj Vladimirovi¢ Drozdéckij
Viktor Nikolajevi¢ Tjumenév
Vladimir Alexandrovi¢ Kovin
Alexander Viktorovi¢ KoZevnikov
Sergej Michajlovi¢ Makarov
Sergej Michajlovi¢ Sepelev
Vladimir Jevgenjevi¢ Krutov
Michail Alexandrovi¢ Vasiljev
Alexander Petrovi¢ Gerasimov
Igor Nikolajevi¢ Larionov
Andrgj Valentinovi¢ Chomutov
Alexander Vikentevi¢ Skvorcov

Viktor Vasiljevi¢ Tichonov

Asistent trenéra

Vladimir Vladimirovi¢ Jurzinov

25.4.1952
19.6.1955

20.4.1958
14.10.1959
4.12.1958
13.3.1955
1.1.1956
12.2.1963

14.6.1957
1.6.1957
20.6.1954
21.9.1958
19.6.1958
13.10.1955
1.6.1960
3.6.1962
19.3.1959
3.12.1960
21.4.1961
28.8.1954

4.6.1930

20.2.1940

CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva

CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva

CSKA Moskva
Soartak Moskva
Torpedo Gorkij
Soartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Soartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Torpedo Gorkij

24.3.2009

24.11.1995

6.6.2012

24.11.2014



1988
Soveétsky svaz

Brankasi

1

19

20
Obranci
2

7

6

5

4

12

29
Utoénici
9

11

24

13

15

30

10

16

27

25

21

23

22
Trenér

Sergej Alexandrovi¢ Mylnikov
Vitalij Anatoljevi¢ Samojlov
Jevgenij Vladimirovi¢ BéloSgikin

Vjacedav Alexandrovi¢ Fetisov (C)

Alexgj Viktorovi¢ Kasatonov
Ilja Vladimirovi¢ Bjakin
Alexgj Vasiljevi¢ Gusarov
Igor Anatoljevi¢ Sélnov
Sergg Viktorovi¢ Starikov
Igor Alexandrovi¢ Kravéuk

Vladimir Jevgenjevi¢ Krutov
Igor Nikolajevi¢ Larionov

Sergej Michajlovi¢ Makarov
Valerij Viktorovi¢ Kamenskij
Andrgj Valentinovi¢ Chomutov
Anatolij Anatoljevi¢ Semjonov
Alexander Gennadijevi¢ Mogilnyj
Sergej Alexandrovic¢ Svétlov
Vjacedav Arkadijevi¢ Bykov
Sergej Anatoljevi¢ JaSin
Alexander Alexandrovi¢ Cernych
Andrej Vjacesavovi¢ Lomakin
Alexander Viktorovi¢ KoZevnikov

Viktor Vasiljevi¢ Tichonov

Asistenti trenéra

Igor Jefimovi¢ Dmitrijev

Vlastnim jménem:Vitalijs Samoilovs

6.10.1958
19.4.1962
17.4.1966

20.4.1958
14.10.1959
2.2.1963
8.7.1964
12.2.1963
4.12.1958
13.9.1966

1.6.1960
3.12.1960
19.6.1958
18.4.1966
21.4.1961
5.3.1962
18.2.1969
17.1.1961
24.7.1960
6.3.1962
12.9.1965
3.4.1964
21.9.1958

4.6.1930

19.10.1941

Traktor Celjabinsk
Dynamo Riga
CSKA Moskva

CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Avtomobilist Sverdlovsk
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva

CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Chimik Voskresensk
Dynamo Moskva
Kridla sovetii Moskva

18.11.1999

24.3.2009

6.6.2012

9.12.2006

24.11.2014

21.12.1997



1992

Spolec¢enstvi nezavidych stati (SNS)

Brankasi

20

1

30
Obranci
5

4

2

6

23

16

7

3
Utoénici
15

27

13

12

8

11

24

10

14

26

29

22
Trenér

Michail Alexgjevi¢ Stalenkov
Andregj Viktorovi¢ Trefilov
Nikolaj Ivanovi¢ Chabibulin

Dmitrij Olegovi¢ Mironov
Vladimir Igorevi¢ Malachov
Dmitrij Sergejevi¢ Juskevi¢
Darius Vladovi¢ Kasparaitis
Alexegj Nikolajevi¢ Zitnik
Sergg Ivanovi¢ Zubov
Sergej Viktorovi¢ Bautin
Igor Alexandrovi¢ Kravéuk

Andrej Valentinovi¢ Chomutov
Vjacedav Arkadijevi¢ Bykov (C)
Jurij Alexgjevi¢ Chmyljev
Nikolaj Konstantinovi¢ BorScevskij
Igor Petrovi¢ Boldin

Jevgenij Vitaljevi¢ Davydov
Vitalij Viktorovi¢ Prochorov
Sergej Anatoljevic¢ Petrenko
Alexg] Vjacedavovi¢ Kovaljov
Alexgj Jurjevic Zamnov

Andrej Nikolajevi¢ Kovalenko
Vjacedav Gennadijevi¢ Bucajev

Viktor Vasiljevi¢ Tichonov

Asistenti trenéra

Igor Jefimovi¢ Dmitrijev

20.10.1965
31.8.1969
13.1.1973

25.12.1965
30.8.1968
19.11.1971
16.10.1972
10.10.1972
22.7.1970
11.3.1967
13.9.1966

21.4.1961
24.7.1960
9.8.1964
12.1.1965
2.2.1964
27.5.1967
25.12.1966
10.9.1968
24.2.1973
1.10.1970
7.6.1970
13.6.1970

4.6.1930

19.10.1941

Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva

Kridla sovetii Moskva

CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva

HC Fribourg
HC Fribourg

Kridla sovetii Moskva

Spartak Moskva
Spartak Moskva
CSKA Moskva
Spartak Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
Dynamo Moskva
CSKA Moskva
CSKA Moskva

24.11.2014

21.12.1997



1994
Svédsko

Brankasi

35 Tommy Mikael Salo

1 UIf Hakan Goran Algotsson
30 Michael Sundlév

Obranci

3 Carl Christian Due-Boije
34 Per Arne Roger Johansson
2 Alf Tomas Jonsson (C)

19 Per Anders Kenny Jonsson
7 Leif Johan Rohlin

14 Fredrik Jan-Ove Stillman
8 Lars Magnus Svensson
Utocnici

18 Par Jonas Bergkvist
27 Ralph Douglas Charles Berglund
24 Lars Andreas Dackell
16 Niklas Urban Eriksson
21 Peter Mattias Forsberg
11 Kent Roger Hansson
5 Clas Patrik Juhlin
19 UIf Peter Jorgen Jonsson
27 Goran Patric Kjellberg
12 Per Hakan Loob
26 Mats Torsten Naslund
17 Kjell Daniel Rydmark
15 Bror Karl Stefan Ornskog
Trenér

Curt Lundmark
Asistent trenéra

Par Gustaf Marts

121971
5.8.1966
11.10.1965

12.10.1966
17.4.1967
12.4.1960
6.10.1974
26.2.1968
22.8.1966
1.3.1963

26.9.1962
18.1.1965
29.12.1972
17.2.1969
20.7.1973
13.7.1967
24.4.1970
29.9.1972
17.6.1969
3.7.1960
31.10.1959
23.2.1970
4.4.1969

9.9.1944

30.4.1953

Vasteras IK

Vastra Frolunda HC

Brynas IF

Djurgérdens IF
Leksands IF
Leksands IF
Rogle BK
Vasteras IK
HV 71
Leksands IF

Leksands IF
Djurgérdens IF
Brynas IF
Leksands IF
MoDo Hockey
Malmo IF
Vasteras IK
Rogle BK

HV 71
Farjestads BK
Malmé IF
Malmé IF

HV 71



1998
Cesko

Brankasi

39 Dominik Hasek
32 Roman Cechmanek
3 Milan Hnilicka
Obranci

44 Roman Hamrlik
4 FrantiSek Kucera
5 Libor Prochazka
23 Petr Svoboda

71 Jiif Ségr

32 Richard Smehlik
6 Jaroslav Spacek
Utoénici

42 Josef Beranek

16 Jan Caloun

30 Jiri Dopita
24 Milan Hejduk
68 Jaromir Jagr
22 David Moravec
13 Robert Lang
10 Pavel Patera
20 Martin Prochazka
21 Robert Reichel
26 Martin Rucinsky
97 Vladimir RiZicka (C)
28 Martin Straka
Trenér
Ivan Hlinka
Asistenti trenéra
Savomir Lener
Vladimir Martinec

29.1.1965
231971
25.6.1973

12.4.1974
3.2.1968

25.4.1974
14.2.1966
30.5.1971
23.1.1970
11.2.1974

25.10.1969
20.12.1972
2.12.1968
14.2.1976
15.2.1972
24.3.1973
19.12.1970
6.9.1971
3.3.1972
25.6.1971
11.3.1971
6.6.1963
3.9.1972

26.1.1950

10.3.1955
22.12.1949

Buffalo Sabres
HC Petra Vsetin
HC Sparta Praha

Edmonton Oilers
HC Sparta Praha
AIK Sockholm
Philadelphia Flyers
Pittsburgh Penguins
Buffalo Sabres
Farjestads BK

HC Petra Vsetin

IFK Helsinky

HC Petra Vsetin

HC IPB Pojisfovna Pardubice
Pittsburgh Penguins
HC Vitkovice
Pittsburgh Penguins
AlIK Stockholm
Toronto Maple Leafs
New York Islanders
Montreal Canadiens
HC Savia Praha
Pittsburgh Penguins

16.8.2004



2002

Kanada

Brankasi

30 Martin Pierre Brodeur
31 Curtis Shayne Joseph
20 Edward John Belfour

Obranci

2 Allan “ Al Maclnnis
3 Eric Charles Brewer
4 Robert Bowlby Blake

27 Scott Niedermayer

44 Christopher Robert Pronger
52 Adam David Vernon Foote
55 Edward “ Ed“ Jovanovski
Utoénici

9 Paul Tetsuhiko Kariya
11 Owen Liam Nolan
12 Jarome lginla

14 Brendan Frederick Shanahan
19 Sephen Gregory Yzerman
21 Smon Gagné
25 Joseph Nieuwendyk
37 Michael Anthony Peca
66 Mario Lemieux (C)
74 Theoren Wallace “ Theo" Fleury
88 Eric Bryan Lindros
91 Joseph Steven Sakic
94 Ryan Alexander Gordon Smyth
Trenér
John Brian Patrick “ Pat* Quinn
Asistenti trenéra
Kenneth S. Hitchcock
Jacques Martin
Wayne Fleming

6.5.1972
29.4.1967
21.4.1965

11.7.1963
17.4.1979
10.12.1969
31.8.1973
10.10.1974
10.7.1971
26.6.1976

16.10.1974
12.2.1972
1.7.1977
23.1.1969
9.5.1965
29.2.1980
10.9.1966
26.3.1974
5.10.1965
29.6.1968
28.2.1973
7.7.1969
21.2.1976

29.1.1943
17.12.1951

1.10.1952
6.7.1950

Celym jménem: Jarome Arthur-Leigh Adekunle Tig Junior Elvislginla

New Jersey Devils
Toronto Maple Leafs
Dallas Sars

S.Louis Blues
Edmonton Oilers
Colorado Avalanche
New Jersey Devils
S.Louis Blues
Colorado Avalanche
Vancouver Canucks

Anaheim Mighty Ducks
San Jose Sharks
Calgary Flames
Detroit Red Wings
Detroit Red Wings
Philadelphia Foyere
Dallas Stars

New York Islanders
Pittsburgh Penguins
New York Rangers
New York Rangers
Colorado Avalanche
Edmonton Oilers

23.11.2014



2006
Svédsko
Brankasi

35 Bjorn Henrik Lundqvist
32 Karl Mikael Tellqvist

1 Sefan Daniel Patryk Liv
Obranci

7 Hans Niklas Kronwall

5 Nicklas Erik Lidstrom

15 Anders Niclas Havelid
34 Carl Daniel Tjarnqvist

8 Rune Christian Backman
29 Per Anders Kenny Jonsson
23 Karl Ronnie Sundin

2 Kenneth Mattias Ohlund
Utoénici

11 Hans Daniel Alfredsson
22 Anders Per-Johan Axelsson
21 Peter Mattias Forsberg
51 Mika Sefan Hannula
96 Bengt Tomas Holmstrém
72 UIf Peter Jorgen Jonsson
33 Jan Fredrik Modin
26 Olof Samuel Pahlsson
37 Karl Mikael Samuelsson
12 Erik Daniel Sedin
20 LarsHenrik Sedin
13 Mats Johan Sundin (C)
40 Carl Henrik Zetterberg
Trenér
Bengt-Ake Gustafsson
Asistenti trenéra
Karl Anders Daniel Eldebrink
Jan Tordh Ingemar Karlsson

2.3.1982
19.9.1979
21.12.1980

12.1.1981
28.4.1970
12.4.1973
14.10.1976
28.4.1980
6.10.1974
3.10.1970
9.9.1976

11.12.1972
26.2.1975
20.7.1973
2.4.1979
23.1.1973
29.9.1972
8.10.1974
17.12.1977
23.12.1976
26.9.1980
26.9.1980
13.2.1971
9.10.1980

23.3.1958

11.12.1960
28.8.1958

New York Rangers
Toronto Maple Leafs
HV 71 Jonkoping 7.9.2011

Detroit Red Wings
Detroit Red Wings
Atlanta Trashers
Minnesota Wild

S.Louis Blues

Rogle BK

Frolunda HC Gothenburg
Vancouver Canucks

Ottawa Senators
Boston Bruins
Philadelphia Flyers
HV 71 Jonkoping
Detroit Red Wings
Farjestads BK
Tampa Bay Lightning
Anaheim Mighty Ducks
Detroit Red Wings
Vancouver Canucks
Vancouver Canucks
Toronto Maple Leafs
Detroit Red Wings



2010

Kanada

Brankasi

1 Roberto Luongo

30 Martin Pierre Brodeur
29 Marc-Andre Fleury
Obranci

6 Shea Michael Weber
27 Scott Niedermayer (C)
2 Duncan Keith

7 Brent Seabrook

8 Drew Doughty

20 Christopher Robert Pronger

22 Daniel Boyle

Utocnici

12 Jarome lginla

21 Eric Saal

87 Sdney Patrick Croshy
11 Patrick Denis Marleau

15 Daniel“ Dany* James Heatley

19 Joseph Eric Thornton
16 Jonathan Bryan Toews
18 Michael Richards

61 Rick Nash

10 Brenden Morrow

24 Corey Perry

37 Patrice Bergeron-Cleary

51 Ryan Getzlaf
Trenér

Michael “ Mike" Babcock Jr.

Asistenti trenéra
Lindy Cameron Ruff

Jacques Gerard Lemaire

Kenneth S Hitchcock

4.4.1979
6.5.1972
28.11.1984

14.8.1985
31.8.1973
16.7.1983
20.4.1985
8.12.1989
10.10.1974
12.7.1976

1.7.1977
29.10.1984
7.8.1987
15.9.1979
21.1.1981
2.7.1979
29.4.1988
11.2.1985
16.6.1984
16.1.1979
16.5.1985
24.7.1985
10.5.1985

29.4.1963
17.2.1960

7.9.1945
17.12.1951

Celym jménem: Jarome Arthur-Leigh Adekunle Tig Junior Elvislginla

Vancouver Canucks
New Jersey Devils
Pittsburgh Penguins

Nashville Predators
Anaheim Ducks
Chicago Blackhawks
Chicago Blackhawks
Los Angeles Kings
Philadelphia Flyers
San Jose Sharks

Calgary Flames
Carolina Hurricanes
Pittsburgh Penguins
San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks

San Jose Sharks
Chicago Blackhawks
Philadelphia Flyers

Columbus Blue Jackets

Dallas Sars
Anaheim Ducks
Boston Bruins
Anaheim Ducks



2014

Kanada

Branka#i

31 Carey Price

1 Roberto Luongo

41 Mike Smith

Obranci

2 Duncan Keith

6 Shea Michael Weber
8 Drew Doughty

44 Marc-Edouard Vlasic

19 Jason Daniel“ Jay* Bouwmeester
27 Alexander Pietrangelo

5 Daniel Hamhuis

76 Pernell Karl “ P.K." Subban
Utocnici

14 Christopher Kunitz

37 Patrice Bergeron-Cleary

87 Sdney Patrick Crosby (C)

15 Ryan GetZaf

22 James Benn

24 Corey Perry

12 Patrick Denis Marleau
16 Jonathan Bryan Toews
77 Jeff Carter

9 Matthew Duchene

10 Patrick John Sharp
26 Martin S.Louis
61 Rick Nash
20 John Tavares
Trenér
Michael “ Mike" Babcock Jr.
Asistenti trenéra
Claude Julien
Lindy Cameron Ruff
Kenneth S. Hitchcock

16.8.1987
4.4.1979
22.3.1982

16.7.1983
14.8.1985
8.12.1989
30.3.1987
27.9.1983
18.1.1990
13.12.1982
13.5.1989

26.9.1979
24.7.1985
7.8.1987
10.5.1985
18.7.1989
16.5.1985
15.9.1979
29.4.1988
1.1.1985
16.1.1991
27.12.1981
18.6.1975
16.6.1984
20.9.1990

29.4.1963
23.4.1960

17.2.1960
17.12.1951

Montreal Canadiens
Vancouver Canucks
Phoenix Coyotes

Chicago Blackhawks
Nashville Predators
Los Angeles Kings
San Jose Sharks
S.Louis Blues
S.Louis Blues
Vancouver Canucks
Montreal Canadiens

Pittsburgh Penguins
Boston Bruins
Pittsburgh Penguins
Anaheim Ducks
Dallas Stars
Anaheim Ducks

San Jose Sharks
Chicago Blackhawks
Los Angeles Kings
Colorado Avalanche
Chicago Blackhawks
Tampa Bay Lightning
New York Rangers
New York Islanders

sestavil-Josef Smatlék - pepic@tiscali.cz



